ORDERING INFORMATION
GRADIENT MIXERS
CSL-GM15           15ml Gradient Mixer
CSL-GM25          25ml Gradient Mixer
CSL-GM50         50ml Gradient Mixer
CSL-GM100       100ml Gradient Mixer
CSL-GM500      500ml Gradient Mixer
MULTI VERTICAL GEL CASTERS
CSL-6CAST        6 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm mini gels CSL-12CAST       12 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm mini gels
GEL LOADING TIPS                                                                                          Packaging
P3210               Round Orifice, 0.2-10µl, 0. 5mm diam.               Case = 4x rack/200
P3212                Flat Orifice, 0.2-10µl, 0. 33mm diam.                  Case = 4x rack/200
P3214                UftraFlat Orifice, 0.2-10µl, 0.17mm diam.         Case = 4x rack/200